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Bemerkungen

  Passender Gegenstecker: 967250

  Passendes Buchsengehaeuse: 1534100

Notes

  SUITABLE MATING PART: 967250

  SUITABLE RECEPTACLE HOUSING: 1534100

CODING B
Kodierung B

CODING A
Kodierung A

1

2

6

A4

A4

A4

B

A

0.2 A  B
12x


	Sheet 1
	Views
	main_view
	unten_10
	links_10
	main_view



